F15(F9. 9)-BY E 44 Fit

PAGE 1 OF 4

FHRELR:

KE

PARTS NAME:

BOTTOM COWLING

K. PART NO. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
SR R4S AR (F ) EH4H GEX) %E &

1 [F15-05000100BW ERE® L STARTUP SWITCH ASSY 1

2 |6B/T879.2-3X20 SR ERBEEES03x20  [COLUNIFORM PIN ¢3x20 1

3 |F25-03030005W o AR ( ROCKER C, ARRESTER 1

4 |F15-050003008 £ E A PLATE, JIGGLE SWITCH 1

5 (cB/T818-M3x14 R A L RAT M3 x 14 SCREW M3x14 )

6 |F15-13000800 2 7 3 (KW7-0) JIGGLE SWITCH |

T |6B/T6170-M3 AR M3 NUT M3 )

8 |6B/T5783-M6x16 Rk MeX16 BOLT Méx16 )

9 |6B/T97.1-6 T4H 6 WASHER 6 2

10 {F15-03000013W EHH L JAM, ABNORMITY RUBBER 1




Ny &
N\ O g

i

.

T ——
~. I)

F15(F9. 9)-BW F 45+t

PAGE 2 OF 4

A

[kl

PARTS NAME:

ELECTRICAL 1

~
. o

STy
P N

AN Y
BN =
AN

. an
SNy /

SR

v 5 N

SN,
SRTH

PART 0.
R

DESCRIPTION
LR (D

DESCRIPTION
R4 G

REMARKS
it

1

F15-07070100W

A

FLYWHEEL ASSY

F15-07150100W

Rl

STARTUP MOTOR

GB/T5782-M8X50

AR x50

HEXAGON BOLT M8 x 50

6B/T97. 1-8

T4ES

WASHER 8

F25-05170001%

RALE R RN

FIXATION BOLT, MOTOR

F15-07150002%

ERER

COLUMNAR BOLT

F25-05010402%

AR

WATER NIPPLE




F15(F9. 9)-BY F4=Ft

PAGE 3 OF 4

AL

252

PARTS NAME:

ELECTRICAL 2

PART 0.
AHRT

DESCRIPTION
AR (X

DESCRIPTION
ARG

REMARKS
it

F15-07150301W

#egre

RELAY JACKET

F15-07150300%

g

RELAY

F15-07150200%

ERERL

LINE, POVER SOURCE

F25-05170201%

ERERLTE

COVERING A, POVER SOURCE LINE

F25-05170202%

ERERATES

COVERING B, POVER SOURCE LINE

GB/T6170-M8

AR N8

HEXANGULAR NUT M8

F15-07150500W

EAlEEL

CONNECTION LINE, MOTOR

F15-07150501W

ENEREYE

JACKET, CONNECTION LINE

GB/T97. 1-6

T4E 6

WASHER 6

GB/T6170-M6

~ A N6

HEXANGULAR NUT Mo

HSn62-1

GB/T97.1-8

T4E §

WASHER 8

F25-05090100%

Vil B4 (TBP-709T)

FUSE ASSY

F15-07150001W

RG220

FUSE




F15(F9. 9)-BW F 15+t PAGE 4 OF 4
kst | #4544

PARTS NAME: INTAKE SYSTEM

S. PART 0. DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION. REMARKS
SHEE | RhS EHEH (X LRGN L

I [F4-02000011 bEL kot SEAL, SHAFT

F15-11030000W W R 1 ELECTROMAGNETIC MAGNET ASSY
F15-11030301W %% IRON CORE

F15-110303000 KA LINK RAD, TRON CORE
F15-11030303W #ik HOOK, TRON CORE
F15-110303000 Rk kAt TRON CORE ASSY
6B/T5783-46X12 A AEANEK BOLT, HEXAGON M6 x 12

GB/T97. 1-6 TFA4HES VASHER 6

F15-07090000 (18:F 331 CARBURETOR

ol | ||| = | w | o




	01.pdf
	02.pdf
	03.pdf
	04.pdf

